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DISAE FAF graduate ENGLISH LANGUAGE 6 1 To be announced 1

DISAE FAF graduate
Organizational networks and event 
management 9 1 Agrifoglio Rocco 1 rocco.agrifoglio@uniparthenope.it

DISAE FAF graduate
Business models in Fashion, Art and Food 
industries 9 1 Fiorentino Raffaele 1 raffaele.fiorentino@uniparthenope.it

DISAE FAF graduate Corporate finance 6 1 Megaravalli 2 amithvikram.megaravalliashok@uniparthenope.it 
DISAE FAF graduate Economics of innovation 9 1 To be announced 2
DISAE FAF graduate International business law 9 1 To be announced 2
DISAE FAF graduate Business data analysis 6 1 Rivieccio Giorgia 2 giorgia.rivieccio@uniparthenope.it

DISAE FAF graduate
Tourism policies and Fashion, Art and Food 
industries 9 1 Falcone Pasquale 2 pasquale.falcone@uniparthenope.it

DISAE FAF graduate Business history of Fashion, Art and Food 6 2 Potito Serena 1 serena.potito@uniparthneope.it
DISAE FAF graduate Operations and quality audit 6 2 Lamboglia Rita 2 rita.lamboglia@uniparthnenope.it
DISAE FAF graduate Digital marketing 9 2 Canestrino Rossella 1 rossella.canestrino@uniparthenope.it

DISAQ MEMI graduate
Strategic intelligence and performance 
measurement 9 2 Garzella Stefano 1 stefano.garzella@uniparthneope.it

DISAQ MEMI graduate CROSS CULTURAL MANAGEMENT 9 1 Cannavale Chiara 2 chiara.cannavale@uniparthnenope.it

DISAQ MEMI graduate INTERNATIONAL MONETARY ECONOMICS 9 1 Popoyan 1 lilit.popoyan@uniparthenope.it 
DISAQ MEMI graduate POLITICAL ECONOMY AND INNOVATION 6 1 Cozza 2 claudio.cozza@uniparthneope.it
DISAQ MEMI graduate RISK MANAGEMENT 6 1 Megaravalli 1 amithvikram.megaravalliashok@uniparthenope.it 
DISAQ MEMI graduate INNOVATION AND BUSINESS DESIGN 9 1 Panetti /Simoni 1 eva.panetti@uniparthenope.it

DISAQ MEMI graduate
INTERNATIONALIZATION AND EXPORT 
MANAGEMENT (IEBM I Modulo) 6 1 Tutore Ilaria 2 ilaria.tutore@uniparthenope.it

DISAQ MEMI graduate BRAND MANAGEMENT (IEBM II Modulo) 6 1 Pasquinelli 1 cecilia.pasquinelli@uniparthenope.it
DISAQ MEMI graduate ENGLISH LANGUAGE 6 1 To be announced 1
DISAQ MEMI graduate ENGLISH LANGUAGE 6 1 To be announced 2
DISAQ MEMI graduate BIG DATA STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS 9 2 Scandurra 1 giuseppe.scandurra@uniparthenope.it 
DISAQ MEMI graduate PATENT LAW 6 2 To be announced 2
DISAQ MEMI graduate EU LAW AND DIGITAL DATA 6 2 Schepisi 1 cristina.schepisi@uniparthenope.it

DISAQ MEMI graduate PROJECT MANAGEMENT FOR INNOVATION 6 2 Sarno Debora 1 debora.sarno@uniparthenope.it
DISAQ MEMI graduate ENTREPRENEURSHIP 9 2 Ferretti 2 marco.ferretti@uniparthenope.it
DISAQ MEMI graduate DIGITAL MANAGEMENT 9 2 To be announced 2

DISAQ MEMI graduate
BIG DATA STATISTICS AND BUSINESS 
ANALYTICS 9 2 Inactive (the course will      1

DISAQ MEMI graduate IP LAW 6 2 Inactive (the course will      2
DISAQ MEMI graduate BUSINESS LAW AND DATA PROTECTION 6 2 Inactive (the course will      1
DISAQ MEMI graduate PROJECT MANAGEMENT 6 2 Inactive (the course will      1
DISAQ EA graduate ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND CREATIVITY 9 2 Inactive (the course will      1
DISAQ EA under-gradConsumer law 9 3 Bartolomucci Pierfrance 2 p.bartolomucci@uniparthenope.it
DISAQ EA under-gradEU law 6 3 Capuano Valeria 1 valeria.capuano@uniparthenope.it
DISAQ EA under-gradFrench for specific purposes 9 3 To be announced 2
DISAQ EA under-gradFinancial math 6 3 To be announced 2
DISAQ EA under-gradEconomics of agri-food business 9 3 Covino Daniela 1 daniela.covino@uniparthenope.it
DISAQ EA under-gradBanking & finance 6 3 Del Gaudio Belinda Laur 2 belindal.delgaudio@uniparthenope.it
DISAQ EA under-gradHuman resource management 6 3 Ferrara Maria 1 maria.ferrara@uniparthenope.it
DISAQ EA under-gradEnglish for specific purposes 9 3 Hughes Brouwen 1 brouwen.hughes@uniparthenope.it
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DISAQ EA under-gradMarketing 9 3 Quintano Michele 2 michele.quintano@uniparthenope.it
DISAQ EA under-gradInternational entry choices 6 3 To be announced 2
DISAQ EA under-gradManagement accounting 6 3 Russo Antonella 1 antonella.russo@uniparthenope.it
DIST ACS under-gradOperation & logistic 9 3 Calza Francesco 1 francesco.calza@uniparthenope.it

DIST ACS graduate
Scientific Computing (part I - Data science 
and simulation)* 6  1 Giunta Giulio 1 giulio.giunta@uniparthenope.it

DIST ACS graduate Physics and Quantum Computing 6  1 Rotundi Alessandra 1 alessandra.rotundi@uniparthenope.it

DIST ACS graduate
Machine Learning (part I - Statistical 
machine learning and neural networks)* 6  1 Camastra Francesco 1 francesco.camastra@uniparthenope.it

DIST ACS graduate
Computer Graphics: Animation and 
Simulation 6  1 To be announced 2

DIST ACS graduate
Scientific Computing (part II - Geometrical 
mappings and transforms)* 6  1 Rizzardi Maria Rosaria 2 mariarosaria.rizzardi@uniparthenope.it

DIST ACS graduate Machine Learning (part II - Deep learning)* 6  1 Ciaramella Angelo 2 angelo.ciaramella@uniparthenope.it
DIST ACS graduate Intelligent Signal Processing 6  1 Ciaramella Angelo 2 angelo.ciaramella@uniparthenope.it
DIST ACS graduate Data Science Technology 6  1 Maratea Antonio 1 antonio.maratea@uniparthenope.it

DIST ACS graduate
Internet of Things and IoT Lab (part I - 
Sensor networks ) * 6  2 Inactive (the course will      1

DIST ACS graduate Multimodal Machine Learning 6  2 Inactive (the course will      1
DIST ACS graduate High Performance Computing 6  2 Inactive (the course will      1
DIST ACS graduate Elective 6  2 Inactive (the course will      2

DIST ACS graduate
Internet of Things and IoT Lab (part II -
 Architecture and Systems) * 6  2 Inactive (the course will      2

DIST ACS graduate Cloud Computing 6  2 Inactive (the course will      2
DIST ACS graduate Elective 6  2 Inactive (the course will      1
DIST ACS graduate Tech Skill Lab Big Data 6  2 Inactive (the course will      1
DIST ACS graduate Tech Skill Lab Cloud Computing 6  2 Inactive (the course will      1
DIST ACS graduate Tech Skill Computing & Software Design 6  2 Inactive (the course will      2
DIST ACS graduate Tech Skill Lab IoT Lab 6  2 Inactive (the course will      2
DING ME graduate Tech Skill Lab Machine Learning 6  2 Inactive (the course will      1
DING ME graduate Operations Management 9 1 Petrillo Antonella 1 antonella.petrillo@uniparthenope.it
DING ME graduate Energy Management 9 1 To be announced 1

DING ME graduate
Markets and Regulation of the Electric 
Power Systems 9 1 De Falco Pasquale 2 pasquale.defalco@uniparthenope.it

DING ME graduate Automatic Control Systems 9 1 To be announced 2
DING ME graduate Supply Chain Management 9 1 To be announced 2

DING ME graduate
Low carbon power plants economics and 
management 6 1 Di Ilio Giovanni 2 giovanni.diilio@uniparthenope.it

DING ME graduate Environmental Control Techiques 9 1 Di Fraia Simona 1 simona.difraia@uniparthenope.it
DING ME graduate Entrepreneurship lab 9 2 Inactive (the course will      1
DING ME graduate Facility management 9 2 Inactive (the course will      2
DING ME graduate Green Tech management 9 2 Inactive (the course will      2
DING ME graduate Automation Lab 9 2 Inactive (the course will      2
DIGIU SAEO under-gradIndustrial Relations 6 3 Ales Edoardo 1 edoardo.ales@uniparthenope.it
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